STELLENZICHT

WINE TASTING OPTIONS

Please note the last tasting is at 17h30 (Wed - Fri) and at 16h30 (Sat — Sun)

Choose 4 wines from our Thunderstone and Varietal Range R80
Acheulean Chardonnay and Acheulean Red R120
Stellenzicht Experience (All Wines Excluding the Acheulean) R120
WINE LIST

Please note wine will only be served by the glass after 17h30 (Wed - Fri) and after
16h30 (Sat — Sun)

CASE | BOTTLE | GLASS

Thunderstone Chardonnay 2021 R630| R105 | R35
Thunderstone Rosé 2022 R630| R105 | R35
Thunderstone Red 2018 R990 | R165 | R45

40% Cinsault, 30% Shiraz, 30% Cabernet Sauvignon

Silcrete Cinsault 2020 R1800 | R300 | R75
Arenite Syrah 2018 R1350 | R225 | R60
Tristone Cabernet Sauvignon 2018 R1350 | R225 | R60
Acheulean Chardonnay 2020 R2700 | R450 | R120
Acheulean Red 2018 R5250 | R875 | R218

45% Cabernet Sauvignon, 40% Shiraz, 15% Cinsault

Acheulean Red Magnum 2018 R1750
45% Cabernet Sauvignon, 40% Shiraz, 15% Cinsault



STELLENZICHT

SOMETHING TO EAT
Please note the kitchen closes at 17h00 (Wed — Fri) and at 16h00 (Sat — Sun)

Margherita R95

Tomato base made from slow roasted baby tomatoes, Fior di Latte mozzarella with fresh
basil

Pairs with: Thunderstone Rose or Silcrete Cinsault

Vegetarian R125

Tomato base made from slow roasted baby tomatoes, mozzarella, artichoke hearts, bell
peppers, red onions and olives

Pairs with: Thunderstone Chardonnay or Acheulean Chardonnay

Smoked Chicken R135

Tomato base made from slow roasted baby tomatoes, mozzarella, smoked chicken breast,
avocado and basil pesto

Pairs with: Silcrete Cinsault or Thunderstone Red

Pancetta e Fungi R140

Tomato base made from slow roasted baby tomatoes, mozzarella, Pancetta, mushrooms,
with fresh rocket

Pairs with: Tristone Cabernet Sauvignon or Acheulean Red

Spanish Sausage R150

Tomato base made from slow roasted baby tomatoes, chorizo sausage, creamy goat’s
cheese and sweet onion marmalade

Pairs with: Arenite Syrah or Thunderstone Red

Gluten free option — additional R35

PLATTERS

Cheese Board for 2 R160
Selection of local cheeses, olives, preserve, tomato jam, seasonal or dried fruit and

jalapeno jelly, served with fresh ciabatta bread

Add a selection of charcuterie to your cheese board + R50



STELLENZICHT

COLD BEVERAGES

Still Water 500ml | 750 ml
Sparkling Water 500ml | 750 ml
Grapetiser

Appletiser

Lipton Ice tea (Lemon | Peach)
Coke | Coke Zero

Iced Coffee

HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso single
double

Cappuccino single
double

Macchiato single
double

Flat White

Latte

Red Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte

Rooibos Tea (Rooibos | English | Earl Grey | Green Tea)

Add a Pastéis de Nata

*Almond Milk Option

R20 | R35
R20 | R35
R22
R22
R20
R20
R34

R22
R24

R30
R34

R24
R26

R34
R34
R32
R32
R32
R22
R28

R11



