

WINE TASTING OPTIONS

Please note the last tasting is at 17h30 (Wed – Fri) and at 16h30 (Sat – Sun)

Choose 4 wines from our Thunderstone and Varietal Range	R80
Acheulean Chardonnay and Acheulean Red	R120
Stellenzicht Experience (All Wines Excluding the Acheulean)	R120

WINE LIST

Please note wine will only be served by the glass after 17h30 (Wed – Fri) and after 16h30 (Sat – Sun)

	CASE / BOTTLE / GLASS
Thunderstone Chardonnay 2021	R630 R105 R35
Thunderstone Rosé 2022	R630 R105 R35
Thunderstone Red 2018 40% Cinsault, 30% Shiraz, 30% Cabernet Sauvignon	R990 R165 R45
Silcrete Cinsault 2020	R1800 R300 R75
Arenite Syrah 2018	R1350 R225 R60
Tristone Cabernet Sauvignon 2018	R1350 R225 R60
Acheulean Chardonnay 2020	R2700 R450 R120
Acheulean Red 2018 45% Cabernet Sauvignon, 40% Shiraz, 15% Cinsault	R5250 R875 R218
Acheulean Red Magnum 2018 45% Cabernet Sauvignon, 40% Shiraz, 15% Cinsault	R1750

STELLENZICHT

SOMETHING TO EAT

Please note the kitchen closes at 17h00 (Wed - Fri) and at 16h00 (Sat - Sun)

Margherita

Tomato base made from slow roasted baby tomatoes, Fior di Latte mozzarella with fresh basil Pairs with: Thunderstone Rose or Silcrete Cinsault

Vegetarian

Tomato base made from slow roasted baby tomatoes, mozzarella, artichoke hearts, bell peppers, red onions and olives Pairs with: Thunderstone Chardonnay or Acheulean Chardonnay

Smoked Chicken

Tomato base made from slow roasted baby tomatoes, mozzarella, smoked chicken breast, avocado and basil pesto Pairs with: Silcrete Cinsault or Thunderstone Red

Pancetta e Fungi

Tomato base made from slow roasted baby tomatoes, mozzarella, Pancetta, mushrooms, with fresh rocket Pairs with: Tristone Cabernet Sauvignon or Acheulean Red

Spanish Sausage

Tomato base made from slow roasted baby tomatoes, chorizo sausage, creamy goat's cheese and sweet onion marmalade Pairs with: Arenite Syrah or Thunderstone Red

Gluten free option - additional R35

PLATTERS

Cheese Board for 2

Selection of local cheeses, olives, preserve, tomato jam, seasonal or dried fruit and jalapeno jelly, served with fresh ciabatta bread

Add a selection of charcuterie to your cheese board + R50

R150

R160

_ . _ .

R140

R95

R135

R125



COLD BEVERAGES

Still Water 500ml 750 ml	R20 R35
Sparkling Water 500ml 750 ml	R20 R35
Grapetiser	R22
Appletiser	R22
Lipton Ice tea (Lemon Peach)	R20
Coke Coke Zero	R20
Iced Coffee	R34

HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso	single double	R22 R24
Cappuccino	single double	R30 R34
Macchiato	single double	R24 R26
Flat White		R34
Latte		R34
Red Cappuccino		R32
Hot Chocolate		R32
Chai Latte		R32
Rooibos Tea (Roo	pibos English Earl Grey Green Tea)	R22
Add a Pastéis de	Nata	R28